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U-19 Championship
2023/24 23rd round, Match #179

Monday, 08.04.2024, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 25°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 2

«Zorya» Luhansk

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
5 Ananchenko Yaroslav
4 Avramenko Oleksii
3 Harazha Danylo
2 Koval Arsenii
7 Korzh Artem
25 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
10 Badenko Illia
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
11 Hrebeniuk Myron
21 Kivinda Daniel

Substitutes
9 Sholupets Maksym
15 Kuhutiak Vitalii
18 Plichko Oleksii
19 Tsymbal Nazar
24 Burda Artem
8 Khan Danylo
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
6 Chmil Mykola
22 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
1 Kozhushko Nazar

Coach
Ashur Imad

1 Nabyt Maksym
3 Marynovskyi Artem
13 Tokar Bohdan
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
6 Kapustian Yehor
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
20 Vasylets Maksym
8 Benediuk Artem
24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
10 Chubov Renat

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
18 Andrushko Kyrylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
15 Anisimov Daniil
19 Koliada Yehor
23 Bairuk Nazar
11 Pochapskyi Denys
9 Doronin Rodion
21 Kosivskyi Valerii

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Zaitsev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #179
Monday, 08.04.2024, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 25°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 2 «Zorya» Luhansk
5 Ananchenko Yaroslav 32'

46' 5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
18 Andrushko Kyrylo

25 Melnychenko Maksym
18 Plichko Oleksii 46'

14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
9 Sholupets Maksym 46'

21 Kivinda Daniel
8 Khan Danylo 46'

9 Sholupets Maksym 50'

54' 24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

66' 3 Marynovskyi Artem
23 Bairuk Nazar

66' 8 Benediuk Artem
9 Doronin Rodion

70' 17 Dolbniev Artem
2 Koval Arsenii

22 Saichyshyn Vladyslav 71'

10 Badenko Illia
27 Kovalenko Bohdan 79'

79' 24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
11 Pochapskyi Denys

3 Harazha Danylo 79'

90+2' 10 Chubov Renat
15 Anisimov Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


